Flexible and durable
encoder for demanding
applications
HEAVY DUTY ENCODER
Ø 115 MM, WITH THROUGH SHAFT
Encoder with EURO-flange B10 in stainless steel AISI 316
  Offshore and salt water firm

		  A 	 1024 ppr
		  B	 2048 ppr
Sample ordering key
MA460-SA-S0012G00	 SSI, Single turn
MA460-SB-S1213G00	 SSI, Multi turn, Radial cable 5m
MA460-SA-S1213G00	 SSI, Multi turn, 16 pin M23
MA460-SA-S1213GHA	 SSI & Incremental HTL with 1024ppr
ORDERING KEY
Model - Material - Connection - Interface - Resolution -
Code type - Incremental type - Pulse rate incremental
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS